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						Unit 1 Barrs Fold Road

						Wingates Ind. Est.

						Westhoughton
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				Season's Greetings from Eaststone!			

		

		

				
			Christmas & New Year’s Operating Hours

	Order Date	Delivery Due Date
	Monday 23rd December 2019 9am – 7pm	Tuesday 24th December 2019
	Tuesday 24th December 2019 9am – 4pm (Last Order 2pm)	Friday 27th December 2019
	Wednesday 25th December 2019 – CLOSED	Christmas Day
	Thursday 26th December 2019 – CLOSED	Boxing Day
	Friday 27th December 2019 9am – 7pm	Monday 30th December 2019
	Monday 30th December 2019 9am – 7pm	Tuesday 31st December 2019
	Tuesday 31st December 2019 9am – 4pm (Last Order 2pm)	Thursday 2nd January 2020
	Wednesday 1st January 2020 – CLOSED	New Year’s Day
	Thursday 2nd January 2020 9am – 7pm	Friday 3rd January 2020
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